SYLVANIA Lamps
Low Bay Surface Light
LED567R2   6-21
Application
The SYLVANIA Low Bay Surface Light is a new ultra slim
retrofit lamp, focused on lighting efficiency and modern
design. This luminaire offers energy savings up to 84% and

C US
ETL CLASSIFIED
Ordering Guide
LED XX LOWBAY 8 50 MED
LED
LED Technology
Wattage
14.5 = 14.5 Watts
47 = 47 Watts
Lamp Type
Low Bay
CRI
8 = >80
Color Temperature
50 = 5000K
Base Type
MED = Medium Base
Physical Information
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temperature Base
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm) LPW
41354 LED14.5LOWBAY850MED 14.5 120V No >80 5000K Medium 1450 100
41355 LED47LOWBAY850MED 47 120V No >80 5000K Medium 4600 98
(A)
Diameter
in (mm)
(B)
Height
in (mm)
14.5W 4.9 (125) 2.6 (68)
47W 11.8 (300) 4.1 (106)
14.5W 47W
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2021 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
14.5W 47W 47W
B
A